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Reclames tot uiterlijk 8 juni 2018 uitsluitend via mail naar ineke.godschalk@ziggo.nl

HOKKAMPIOENSCHAP VITESSE OUD

ONAANGEWEZEN 2018 (6 uit 7)

Lidnummer Naam

19189377
19399539
19260417
19530666
19189326
19831518
20070006
19640331
19799175
19351557
19020483
19550744
19509206
20140233
19260701
19799001
19659001
19839309
19391276
19449121
19320798
19109001
19391772
19520671
19480640
19106797
19281223
19281118
19941072
19399751
20131804
19280465
20020947
19830237
19630770
19840478
19281568
19680361
19280368
19070210
19800520
19159023
19289120
20060933
19181403
20029024
19470166
20079316
19630371
19651616

Embregts-Theunis
D. de Hoogh & Zn

J. Hendrikx

S.C.A. Bals

Comb. Heeren

Hok Huijsmans

Hok Reijnen - Bolton
P. Jacobs

Colijn & Fox

A.J.S. van Bragt

R. Wouters

John van Dongen
Heijblom & v.Strien
A. van Laarhoven

A. van Loon
Versteeg-Ouwerkerk

Comb vd Akker-Heeren

Comb. de Dooij
A. van Seeters

Comb Korst-Lambregts

H. Leyten

Comb Godek-Dyk
G. van den Bogaard
P.C. Vermonden

J. van Oirschot

W. Colsen

J.L.M. van Eekeren
R. Nijssen

A. Gommers

Comb G.J. de Hoogh &

H. van de Sande
M. Tunders

A. Biemans
Adr. Dingemans
A. Ros

R. de Weert

K. van Koppen
J. Rockx

P. van Tillo

J. van Treyen
Peter Admiraal

Woonplaats

Hoeven
Oosterhout
Halsteren

Wouwse Plantage

Etten Leur
Hoogerheide
Alphen
Sprundel
Nieuwendijk
Made

Baarle Nassau
Roosendaal
Raamsdonk
Loon Op Zand
Halsteren
Nieuwendijk
St. Willebrord
Ossendrecht
Oosterhout
Oud Gastel
Klundert
Breda

Rijen
Rijsbergen
Putte
Prinsenbeek
Lepelstraat
Halsteren
Achtmaal
Oosterhout
Loon Op Zand
Lepelstraat
Dongen
Hoogerheide
Schijf
Hoogerheide
Steenbergen
Zegge
Lepelstraat
Heerle
Werkendam

Van Hemert-Ouwerkerk Nieuwendijk

Brouwers/Goossens
A. Adams

R. van Poppel
Comb Maas-Luijkx
M. Boeren

Comb L. Stabel & Zn
J. Lauwerijsen

J. Heeren

Lepelstraat
Ulicoten
Etten Leur
Dongen
Oudenbosch
Goirle
Rucphen

St. Willebrord

Totpnt

5926.7
5875.1
5862.1
5859.2
5833.7
5833.4
5819.8
5818.7
5804.1
5777.4
5775.0
5773.9
5751.4
5747.7
5740.1
5729.7
5725.7
5720.0
5716.9
5706.8
5704.9
5704.3
5702.3
5702.1
5697.5
5694.1
5693.5
5678.3
5677.9
5667.7
5665.0
5661.8
5657.5
5653.0
5650.2
5649.8
5644.2
5644.1
5642.7
5637.1
5635.9
5626.1
5623.6
5616.9
5614.8
5610.3
5606.4
5605.4
5599.1
5590.4



